1of2

http://kpadweb.kubota.co.jp/kpad2/PartsInfoPrintUnite.do?nowDispID=Pa...

LA680 -> CONTROL LEVER -> B01301 CONTROL LEVER ## [STANDARD
VALVE TYPE L2075] ## LA680

Update Date: 09/28/2013, Printing Date: 04/14/2019

75549-011-10

LA680 -> CONTROL LEVER -> B01301 CONTROL LEVER ## [STANDARD
VALVE TYPE L2075] ## LA680

Update Date: 09/28/2013, Printing Date: 04/14/2019

Interchangeable =, Not Interchangeable NI, New for Old >>, Old for New <<

NoMPart NumberH Part Name motyHRoundUpH iC || S/N m Remarks m Kg

010| 75540-62110 | LEVER 1 0.44
020 75540-62140 | BUSHING 1 0.022
030| 75545-62150 [ COLLAR 5/8 1 0.0308
040] 75599-41522 | CIR-CLIP,EXTERNAL(5/ 1 0.0022
050( 75540-62160 [ ROD 1 1 0.11

060 75599-51220 [ PIN CLEVIS (5/16*1) 1 <=30215 5/16*1 0.0264
060|0Y510-50516 | PIN,JOINT 1 NI [>=30216 0.022
070] 75599-32012 | WASHER,PLAIN(5/16) 1 5/16 0.0044
080| 75599-53152 [ PIN,COTTER(3/32*3/4) 1 3/32*3/4 0.0022
090( 75540-62190 | PIN 1 0.0396

4/14/2019 10:01 AM



2 of 2

http://kpadweb.kubota.co.jp/kpad2/PartsInfoPrintUnite.do?nowDispID=Pa...

LA680 -> CONTROL LEVER -> B01301 CONTROL LEVER ## [STANDARD
VALVE TYPE L2075] ## LA680

Update Date: 09/28/2013, Printing Date: 04/14/2019

Interchangeable =, Not Interchangeable NI, New for Old >>, Old for New <<

NoMPart Numberm Part Name mmyHRoundUpH IC m S/N m Remarks m Kg

100| 75599-32009 | WASHER, PLAIN(3/16) 1 13/64 0.0022
110| 75599-53111 [COTTER PIN 1 <=30215 1/32*1/2 0.0022
110] 05525-60500 | PIN SNAP 1 NI [>=30216 0.0022
120| 75548-62210 | LEVER CONTROL 1 1.43

130| 31355-82520 | GRIP,LEVER 1 0.11

140 75599-51540 [ CLEVIS PIN 1 1/2*2 0.1188
150 75599-32015 | WASHER,PLAIN(1/2) 1 1/2 0.022
160| 75599-53173 [ PIN,COTTER(1/8*1) 1 1/8*1 0.0044
170| 75540-62260 [ JOINT,ROD END 1 0.154
180| 75540-62270 [ COLLAR 1 0.0044
190 75599-41515 | CIR-CLIP EXTERNAL(3/ 1 3/8 0.0022
200 75540-62280 |ROD 2 1 0.0572
210[ 75599-31043 | HEX.JAM NUT(3/8-24UN 1 3/8-24UNF 0.011
220| 75540-62190 | PIN 1 0.0396
230 75599-32009 | WASHER,PLAIN(3/16) 1 13/64 0.0022
240] 75599-53111 [COTTER PIN 1 <=30215 1/32*1/2 0.0022
240] 05525-60500 | PIN SNAP 1 NI [>=30216 0.0022
250| 75540-62310 [ COVER 1 1.98

260| 75599-01215 | HEX.BOLT(5/16-18UNC* 3 5/16-18UNC-3/4 |0.0242
270| 75599-33012 X\ggﬂgﬁ’gﬁm’\‘e 3 5/16 0.0044
280 75540-62360 | LABEL CONTROL 1 ENGLISH 0.0022
290| 75548-62400 | ASSY LIMITER 1 0.264
300| 75540-62410 | PLATE,LIMITER 1 0.11

310[ 75548-62420 | HINGE 1 0.0572
320 75599-01255 |HEX CAPSCREW 1 5/16-18UNC*2 3/4 [0.0748
330 75599-31912 | NUT,LOCKING (5/16-18UNC) | 1 5/16-18UNC 0.0132
340( 75548-62440 | CUSHION,RUBBER 0.0066
350( 75599-01212 | HEX.BOLT 5/16-18UNC 5/8 |0.0264
360 75599-33012 X\Qg}?éﬁ’g)PRlNG 2 5/16 0.0044
370| 75599-32012 | WASHER,PLAIN(5/16) 5/16 0.0044
380| 75540-62450 | CUSHION 1 RUBBER 0.0022

4/14/2019 10:01 AM



